
Biology in Engineering for Engineering Majors, Certificate 1

BIOLOGY IN
ENGINEERING
FOR ENGINEERING
MAJORS, CERTIFICATE
ADVISING AND CAREERS

ADVISING AND CAREERS
(Contact the advisor from your home department or the Chair)

CHAIR AND CERTIFICATE ADMINISTRATION - 
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
Professor John Puccinelli 
2132 Engineering Centers Building 
john.puccinelli@wisc.edu 
(608) 890-3573

BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
Professor Anita Thompson 
232B Agricultural Engineering Building 
amthompson2@wisc.edu 
(608) 262-0604

CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
Professor John Yin 
3172 Wisconsin Institutes for Discovery 
john.yin@wisc.edu 
(608) 316-4323

CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
Professor Katherine McMahon 
5552 Microbial Sciences Building 
tmcmahon@engr.wisc.edu (trina.mcmahon@wisc.edu) 
(608) 890-2836

ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Professor Daniel van der Weide 
1439 Engineering Hall 
danvdw@engr.wisc.edu 
(608) 265-6561

INDUSTRIAL AND SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
Professor Robert Radwin 
2106 Engineering Centers Building 
rradwin@wisc.edu 
(608) 263-6596

MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
Professor Padma Gopalan 
1143 Engineering Research Building 
pgopalan@wisc.edu 
(608) 265-4258

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Professor Corinne Henak 
3031 Mechanical Engineering 
chenak@wisc.edu 
(608) 263-1619

NUCLEAR ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING
PHYSICS
Professor and Chair Paul Wilson 
paul.wilson@wisc.edu 
(608) 262-8384
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